Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am

6:07 am
6:14 am
6:19 am
6:20 am

6:35 am
6:39 am
6:49 am
6:56 am
6:58 am

7:06 am
7:18 am
7:24 am

7:42 am

7:46 am
7:58 am

8:06 am

Artist

nick waterhouse

the dawes
the kills
the bevis frond

mister stress blues band

rolling stones
rolling stones
bhz

jenny hval

woven hand

miles davis
birth

illegal crowns

simulacrum

jimi hendrix

marc ribot and buddy miller

neko case

Song Title

“i had some money (but i
spent it)”

“when the tequila runs out”
“days of why and how”
“legendary”

“sweet little angel”

“criss cross man”
“drift away”

“gloss”

“conceptual romance”

“low twelve”

“turnaroundphrase”
“Seek"

“solar mail”

“dance macabre”

“burning desire”

“i found a love”

“calling cards”

Album

never twice (new)

we're all gonna die (new)
ash & ice (new)
any gas faster

live at brick cottage

unreleased

unreleased

total harmonic distortion (new)

blood bitch (new)

star treatment (new)

11.1.73, berlin
find

illegal crowns

49 acts of unspeakable
depravity (new)

machine gun, fillmore east 12.31.69

at the basement east - nashville

3.31.16

8.23.13, kcrw

Label

innovative leisure

hub
domino
reckless

smog veil

innova
sacred bones

sargent house

hopscotch

rogue art

tzadic

experience hendrix

is it live or is it memorex?
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Time

8:08 am
8:12 am
8:15 am
8:19 am

8:43 am

8:53 am
8:54 am

Artist

neko case
neko case
neko case

bernie worrell, steve kimock,
george porter, jr

gutbucket

martina topley-bird

asana 2: moving meditation

Song Title

“night still comes”
“middle cyclone”
“i'm from nowhere”

“come together”

“fuck you and your hipster
tie”

“too tough to die”

“beyond the zero”

Album

8.23.13, kcrw
8.23.13, kcrw
8.23.13, kcrw
9.8.12, fur peace ranch

flock

quixotic

Label

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

is it live or is it memorex?

cuneiform

independiente

Yea

2011

2003



