

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, October 3, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	nick waterhouse	“i had some money (but i spent it)”	<i>never twice (new)</i>	innovative leisure	2016
6:07 am	the dawes	“when the tequila runs out”	<i>we're all gonna die (new)</i>	hub	2016
6:14 am	the kills	“days of why and how”	<i>ash & ice (new)</i>	domino	2016
6:19 am	the bevis frond	“legendary”	<i>any gas faster</i>	reckless	1990
6:20 am	mister stress blues band	“sweet little angel”	<i>live at brick cottage</i>	smog veil	1972
			set break		
6:35 am	rolling stones	“criss cross man”	<i>unreleased</i>		1972
6:39 am	rolling stones	“drift away”	<i>unreleased</i>		1972
6:49 am	bhz	“gloss”	<i>total harmonic distortion (new)</i>	innova	2016
6:56 am	jenny hval	“conceptual romance”	<i>blood bitch (new)</i>	sacred bones	2016
6:58 am	woven hand	“low twelve”	<i>star treatment (new)</i>	sargent house	2016
			set break		
7:06 am	miles davis	“turnaroundphrase”	<i>11.1.73, berlin</i>		
7:18 am	birth	“seek”	<i>find</i>	hopscotch	2002
7:24 am	illegal crowns	“solar mail”	<i>illegal crowns</i>	rogue art	2016
			set break		
7:42 am	simulacrum	“dance macabre”	<i>49 acts of unspeakable depravity (new)</i>	tzadic	2016
7:46 am	jimi hendrix	“burning desire”	<i>machine gun, fillmore east 12.31.69</i>	experience hendrix	2016
7:58 am	marc ribot and buddy miller	“i found a love”	<i>at the basement east - nashville 3.31.16</i>		
			set break		
8:06 am	neko case	“calling cards”	<i>8.23.13, kcrw</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:08 am	neko case	"night still comes"	<i>8.23.13, kcrw</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:12 am	neko case	"middle cyclone"	<i>8.23.13, kcrw</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:15 am	neko case	"i'm from nowhere"	<i>8.23.13, kcrw</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	bernie worrell, steve kimock, george porter, jr	"come together"	<i>9.8.12, fur peace ranch</i>		
			s e t b r e a k		
8:43 am	gutbucket	"fuck you and your hipster tie"	<i>flock</i>	cuneiform	2011
8:53 am	martina topley-bird	"too tough to die"	<i>quixotic</i>	independiente	2003
8:54 am	asana 2: moving meditation	"beyond the zero"			